
American Legion #773 - Scarpelli
Valley Hotshots - Hackenberg

Dry Dock $ - Halfhill
BYE -

Boonies 6 -  Foley
BYE -

Duncan Tavern A - Hand
BYE -

St. Boniface - Rohrer
BYE -

Girard Legion K - Knapp
BYE -

Corry Amer Legion - Black,Jr
Long Shots - Frey

Go Getters - Jones
BYE -

Kts of St. Geo - Riker
VFW C - Florey

Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter
BYE -

Last Call 1 - Kreidler
S.E.Turners - Baughman

Canton Moose - Krise
BYE -

Bayrats - Ferrare
BYE -

Ranz I - Vasquez
BYE -

Huey's - Thomson
BYE -

Team X - Tucci
BYE -
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BYE -
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Last Call 1 - Kreidler

VFW C - Florey
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S.E.Turners - Baughman
Go Getters - Jones

BYE -
American Legion #773 - Scarpelli

BYE -
Boonies 6 -  Foley
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PA State Pool Tournament

Division: C Bracket: a
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 10, 2019 - 8:57 AM

128 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #17T

Dry Dock $ - Halfhill
Duncan Tavern A - Hand

33

St. Boniface - Rohrer

Corry Amer Legion - Black,Jr

34

Saegertown Amer Leg - Rutter
Canton Moose - Krise

35

Ranz I - Vasquez
Team X - Tucci

36

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #19T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #21T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #23T

Huey's - Thomson
Canton Moose - Krise

L35

Kts of St. Geo - Riker
Long Shots - Frey

Long Shots - Frey

Team X - Tucci
L36

Girard Legion K - Knapp
Go Getters - Jones

Go Getters - Jones
Duncan Tavern A - Hand

L33

American Legion #773 - Scarpelli
Boonies 6 -  Foley

Boonies 6 -  Foley
St. Boniface - Rohrer

L34

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #25T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #27T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #29T

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #31T

Bayrats - Ferrare
Huey's - Thomson
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